

ABM Promotes Martin Gjelaj to Executive Vice President, Onsite Services

December 15, 2014

NEW YORK, Dec. 15, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- ABM (NYSE:ABM), a leading provider of facility solutions, today announced that Martin Gjelaj has been promoted to Executive Vice President, ABM Onsite Services overseeing the Northeast region from his prior position as Senior Vice President. ABM Onsite Services - Northeast.

"On behalf of the company, I would like to thank Martin for his contributions to ABM's successes," said ABM's President, Onsite Services Jim McClure. "This promotion is the result of Martin's hard work and unwavering commitment to ABM's values and reflects our commitment to advance talent within the organization. Martin's stellar track record of developing, implementing and executing sales growth strategies and consistently improving the performance of ABM operations has managed give us confidence in his ability to help grow the business moving forward."

Gjelaj, who has been with the company for nearly 30 years, has leveraged his extensive operations and leadership experience in recent years to help ABM's Northeast region achieve record-breaking financial results.

ABOUT ABM

ABM (NYSE:ABM) is a leading provider of facility solutions with revenues of approximately \$5 billion and 110,000 employees in over 350 offices deployed throughout the United States and various international locations. ABM's comprehensive capabilities include facilities engineering, commercial cleaning, energy solutions, HVAC, electrical, landscaping, parking and security, provided through stand-alone or integrated solutions. ABM provides custom facility solutions in urban, suburban and rural areas to properties of all sizes — from schools and commercial buildings to hospitals, manufacturing plants and airports. ABM Industries Incorporated, which operates through its subsidiaries, was founded in 1909. For more information, visit www.abm.com.

CONTACT: Media/ABM:

Chas Strong

770.953.5072

chas.strong@abm.com

Investors & Analysts:

David Farwell

212.297.9792

dfarwell@abm.com

Source: ABM Industries

News Provided by Acquire Media